Fire Alarm Systems - FCS-LHD-2EN Linear heat detector, VdS
FCS-LHD-2EN Linear heat detector, VdS
V d S
u Applicable in constricted spaces and under
extreme environmental conditions.
u IP 65 rated enclosure
u Minimal maintenance costs through continual
self-monitoring of the sensor cable

Fixing base for sensor cable, the package includes 200
pieces.
Order number FCS-LHD2EN-FIX
FCS-LHD2EN-DOW Dowel collar
Dowel collar for Fixing base, the package includes 200
pieces.
Order number FCS-LHD2EN-DOW
FCS-LHD2EN-CLIP L-Clip, 50mm
L-Clip Zintec to mount sensor cable. Delivery unit: 100
pcs
Order number FCS-LHD2EN-CLIP
FCS-LHD2EN-SLE Silicone sleeves
Spare part, required for mounting sensor cable to L-
Clip. Delivery unit: 100 pcs
Order number FCS-LHD2EN-SLE
FCS-LHDSC-EN100 Sensor cable PVC, VdS, 100m
Sensor cable red, PVC outer sheath, resistant to dust
and water. Delivery unit 100 m, on reel.
Order number FCS-LHDSC-EN100
FCS-LHDSC-EN250 Sensor cable PVC, VdS, 250m
Sensor cable red, PVC outer sheath, resistant to dust
and water. Delivery unit 250 m, on reel.
Order number FCS-LHDSC-EN250
FCS-LHDSC-EN500 Sensor cable PVC, VdS, 500m
Sensor cable red, PVC outer sheath, resistant to dust
and water. Delivery unit 500 m, on reel.
Order number FCS-LHDSC-EN500
FCS-LHDSC-NYL100 Sensor cable nylon, VdS, 100m
Sensor cable black, nylon outer sheath, UV stable for
indoor and outdoor use in direct sunlight. Delivery unit
100 m, on reel.
Order number FCS-LHDSC-NYL100
FCS-LHDSC-NYL250 Sensor cable nylon, VdS, 250m
Sensor cable black, nylon outer sheath, UV stable for
indoor and outdoor use in direct sunlight. Delivery unit
250 m, on reel.
Order number FCS-LHDSC-NYL250
FCS-LHDSC-NYL500 Sensor cable nylon, VdS, 500m
Sensor cable black, nylon outer sheath, UV stable for
indoor and outdoor use in direct sunlight. Delivery unit
500 m, on reel.
Order number FCS-LHDSC-NYL500
FCS-LHDSC-STL100 Sensor cable steel, VdS, 100m
Sensor cable silver, PVC and stainless steel braided
outer sheath, increased mechanical toughness and
abrasion resistant. Delivery unit 100 m, on reel.
Order number FCS-LHDSC-STL100
FCS-LHDSC-STL250 Sensor cable steel, VdS, 250m
Sensor cable silver, PVC and stainless steel braided
outer sheath, increased mechanical toughness and
abrasion resistant. Delivery unit 250 m, on reel.
Order number FCS-LHDSC-STL250
FCS-LHDSC-STL500 Sensor cable steel, VdS, 500m
Sensor cable silver, PVC and stainless steel braided
outer sheath, increased mechanical toughness and
abrasion resistant. Delivery unit 500 m, on reel.
Order number FCS-LHDSC-STL500